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THE HARRIS 500 PRESS IS RECOGNIZED WORLD WIDE AS THE “WORKHORSE” IN THE BUSINESS FORMS 

INDUSTRY FOR SHORT RUN PRODUCTION.  

Fixed Size Web Offset Press

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Web width

Maximum print width

Press Speed (sheet, fold, rewind)

Non-Print Gap

Paper Stock Range

Maximum unwind roll diameter

Maximum rewind roll diameter

Minimum roll width

Sheeter cut-off lengths

Cylinder Circumferences

17.5”

17“

800 fpm 

.375”

.002” to .007“

50”

50“

8.5”

7” to 28”

14,” 17”, 22”, 24”

444.5 mm

431.8 mm

244 mpm

9.5 mm

10#  to 40# bond

127 cm

127 cm

21 cm

178 mm to 711 mm

355, 432, 559, 610 mm

Harris Model 500 Web Offset Press

The Harris 500 press is ideal for short run business 

forms applications.

Over one thousand of these presses have been 

produced over several decades.  The majority are 

still in production.

The 500 press is simple to operate and simple to 

maintain.

It can be configured up to six print towers.  

Numbering, file hole and line hole punching and 

cross perforating are standard features on this 

press.

Cylinder circumferences of 14”, 17”, 22” and 24” 

are available to produce the standard business 

forms sizes.  The 17.5” web width allows for two 

wide production for improve productivity on 

longer run jobs.

Finishing options include roll-to-roll, roll-to-fold or 

roll-to sheet.  Inter-stage UV dryers are optional 

for heavy coverage printing.


