



## Harris Model 500 Web Offset Press

## Fixed Size Web Offset Press

THE HARRIS 500 PRESS IS RECOGNIZED WORLD WIDE AS THE "WORKHORSE" IN THE BUSINESS FORMS INDUSTRY FOR SHORT RUN PRODUCTION.

The Harris 500 press is ideal for short run business forms applications.

Over one thousand of these presses have been produced over several decades. The majority are still in production.

The 500 press is simple to operate and simple to maintain.

It can be configured up to six print towers. Numbering, file hole and line hole punching and cross perforating are standard features on this press.

Cylinder circumferences of 14", 17", 22" and 24" are available to produce the standard business forms sizes. The 17.5" web width allows for two wide production for improve productivity on longer run jobs.

Finishing options include roll-to-roll, roll-to-fold or roll-to sheet. Inter-stage UV dryers are optional for heavy coverage printing.

## **GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS**

17.5"	444.5 mm
17"	431.8 mm
800 fpm	244 mpm
.375"	9.5 mm
.002" to .007"	10# to 40# bond
50"	127 cm
50"	127 cm
8.5"	21 cm
7" to 28"	178 mm to 711 mm
14," 17", 22", 24"	355, 432, 559, 610 mm
	17" 800 fpm .375" .002" to .007" 50" 50" 8.5" 7" to 28"



